Haverhill, MA 01830 

PROJECT:  Haverhill Consentino Middle School 

Dore + Whittier Project No.: 21-0818 

SUBJECT: Extra Service Request #25 

South Field Seed to Sod   

Dear Mayor,  

Please accept the following proposal for extra services for a total of fourteen thousand eight hundred 

fifty dollars ($14,850.00) for the design of the design scope necessary to change the South Field play 

area from grass seed to sod with irrigation.   

Please see the attached fee proposal from TerraInk which includes the scope of work that will be 

performed by Aqueous Consultants, LLC..